_____________________________

February 23, 2025
MONROE

B I B L E i Today’s Reading:

CHURCH i Luke 6:27-38

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Today, at church | learned:




Complete the sentences by filling in the blanks with the correct words from the word bank at
the bottom of the page.

1. Love your , do good to those who hate you.

2. Bless those who curse you, for those who mistreat you.

3. If someone slaps you on one , turn to them the other also.

4.Doto as you would have them do to you.

5. If you those who love you, what is that to you?

6. Be , just as your is merciful.

7. Then your will be great, and you will be of the Most High
[ enemies others cheek children pray

love merciful reward Father credit

Love Your\ Enemies
o A, =7




FULZPPA

I M ER C |
|
B S ARX

G AL

N NERS

B QMRCEDHS

HANY
GHDOCTULOVETCE

F

M

M

U

Y AWNCST

BBUUJSAT
OV EWH

DSNETR
GREAT
Z APTC

N\

NMFEXOZQCBESTCDE

CEOKZC

ADVWMJULHATENA Q
HEPCHTDEREWULTTC
CSTNQZQWSSVDPPC

\Y

I § Z2 Z

RV ZE SW

P Z J G

|

GREAT
LOVE
MERCIFUL

WICKED
MISTREAT

SINNERS HATE
CURSE

BLESS

FATHER
ENEMIES
REWARD

|




21(22|23

24

25

26

6-18-9-5-14-4-19

12-15-22-5

23-9-3-11-5-4

8-1-20-5

16-18-1-25

7-15-154

5-14-5-13-25

18-5-23-1-18-4

FRIENDS
PRAY

LOVE
GOOD

WICKED
ENEMY

HATE
REWARD




