

February 23, 2025

Today's Reading: Luke 6:27-38

## Today, at church I learned:



Complete the sentences by filling in the blanks with the correct words from the word bank at the bottom of the page.

1. Love your	, do good	to those who ha	te you.				
2. Bless those who curse you, for those who mistreat you.							
3. If someone slaps you on one, turn to them the other also.							
4. Do to as you would have them do to you.							
5. If you those who love you, what is that to you?							
6. Be	eone slaps you on one, turn to them the other also.  as you would have them do to you.  those who love you, what is that to you? , just as your is merciful.  your will be great, and you will be of the Most High						
7. Then your will be great, and you will be of the Most High							
enemies	others	cheek	children	pray			
love	love merciful rewar		Father	credit			



Μ Ε R С - 1 F U Ρ Ε Н S S Q M R С D Ν Ν Ε R Τ U - 1 В S Н Α Ν Υ Α R Х - 1 M F С Ε С Ε L G Н D Т 0 V ı M ı Α Α В J S Α Τ 0 Υ W В N С S Τ Η S 0 W ı Т Н S R G U W Ε G R S F Ε G -• D Ν Ε R D • • • • • • Ν G R Ε Τ С Κ Α Z 0 Κ С С Ε Ρ Т С Ν F Ε Χ Ζ Q Ε S Ε M 0 В С D Α Α Μ J U V ı D W L Н Т Ε Q V Н С Н Ε R Ε W Ε Ρ Т D U L Т C C S Τ Ν Q Ζ Q W S S D Ρ Ρ C Ρ Ζ J G I R V Ζ Ε S W I S Ζ Ζ

FATHER	BLESS	WICKED	GREAT
ENEMIES	SINNERS	HATE	LOVE
REWARD	CURSE	MISTREAT	MERCIFUL



$\overline{}$											
	)								_	_	➤
		18-5-23-1-18-4	5-14-5-13-25	7-15-15-4	16-18-1-25	8-1-20-5	23-9-3-11-5-4	12-15-22-5	6-18-9-5-14-4-19	2	₿
PR		5-2	<del>1</del> 5	5-1	8-	20	မှ	5	8-9	ω	C
FRIEN PRAY		<u>3</u>	<del>-</del>	5-4	1-2	<b>5</b> т	≒	22-	ပုံ	4	D
FRIENDS PRAY		-18	-25	ı	5		<del>,</del> γ	្ស	7	5	ш
0,		4	I				,		1,2	6	П
									1	7	D
										∞	工
GC LO										9	_
LOVE GOOD										10	G H I J K L M N O P
)										11	~
										12	_
										13	<b>Z</b>
										14	z
EN										15	0
WICKED ENEMY										16	Ъ
Ϋ́										17	Q
										18	æ
										19	S
										20	$\dashv$
HATE REWA										21	$\subset$
HATE REWARD										22	<
RD										23	8
										10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	QRSTUVWXYZ
										25	~
										26	Z
$\overline{}$		'	'	'	'	'	'	1	1		